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128 wﬁgm%&mﬂmf@aﬂﬁmﬁe 20220124 0.00 1,200.00|  14,220,013.57

129 %{é%zozﬁﬁﬂ_mﬁfﬁh%,_ | 202240124 0.00 800.00| 14,219,213 57

130 *;‘&&;m;é%;éa *gc;o;m [ 2022-01-24 0.00 600.00| 14,218,613.57

131 2021ffﬁﬁm1§fftﬂﬂ%i*1¥’%]\§ 2022-01-24 0.00 400.00|  14,218,213.57

132 éb?ﬁ%%ﬁm?lﬁ}ﬁﬂ%{*%% 2022-01-24 0.00 400.00  14,217,813.57

193 %Ej‘;ﬂaaﬁu\aﬁ 6007[3*1 2022-01-24 0.00 600.00| 14,217,213.57

134 f\T’““iiEﬁ%IEJ%E A 2022-01-24 0.00 460,000.00|  13,757,213.57 pkfHfi
135 *;E%;*my\&éﬁa% ( 2022-01-24 0.00 10,013.00|  13,747,200.57 fRidilF
196 |’ & Tipd ng““"‘lmﬂ 2022-01-24 0.00 15,602.40|  13,731,598.17

137 gajéﬁ;ﬁ ‘ ‘ SR 2022-01-24 0.00 15,000.00|  13,716,598.17

138 | KIBE. BREWHE, 2022-01-24 0.00 2,550.00| 13,714,048.17 pk=i{-
139 %%*{ig;ﬁ;ﬁ%ﬁﬁi%ﬂ 2022-01-24 0.00 26,889.18|  13,687,158.99 i fF:fi
140 12%3;1 E?Ji:/;f—m}:ﬁaﬂ%sm 2022-01-24 0.00 7,500.00| 13,679,658.99

141 fnéiﬁﬁkiﬂeﬂﬁfﬁiﬁ (R 2022-01-24 0.00 14584 13,679,513.15

142 T%ﬁ%ﬁf'}im M 2022-01-24 0.00 2.10| * 13,679,511.05

143 {ﬁgﬁgﬁa“itiﬁ%ﬁmﬁﬁ% 2022-01-24 0.00 309.72| 13,679,201.33

144 {'%L%;i%ittﬁﬁmmﬁ 2022-01-24 0.00 208.44| 13,678,992.89

145 {ﬁ%ﬁ;ﬁ&}:mﬁﬂﬁ%%m 2022-01-24 0.00 37.87| 13,678,955.02

146 {%%Hgggfm%ﬁﬁ% (Wi 2022-01-24 0.00 1,712.51|  13,677,242.51

147 E%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ[:mﬁc@ﬁ%ﬂ% 2022-01-24 0.00 56.02| 13,677,186.49

148 ngJ% ;Fﬂm%mﬁ%% ( 2022-01-24 0.00 322.18| 13,676,864.31

149 }fﬁ%gﬁﬁi‘i%ﬁv{waﬁ% Rt 2022-01-24 0.00 1608.32| 13,675,255.99

150 | (A R E R R (T 2022-01-24 0.00 323.84| 13,674,932.15

5L | AR R SR (2 2022-01-24 0.00 752.21| 13,674,179.94

152 z‘i%éﬁ?ﬂ?jfﬁ%)\ﬁﬁiﬁi 2022-01-24 0.00 58.05| 13,674,121.89

153 @%%MZHEH‘”%# CHt 2022-01-24 0.00 277.04| 13,673,844.85

154 Eﬁﬁ\%y?ﬁﬂﬂ@wm%ﬁ (B 2022-01-24 0.00 142911  13,672,415.74

155 | R Z B R AR R C 2022-01-24 0.00 1,136.14|  13,671,279.60

156 ?ﬁ%)ﬂ%ﬂ%ﬁﬁznxnﬁma 2022-01-24 0.00 214.48  13,671,065.12

157 #EEE;%E‘;D;&}EE%“% CH 2 2022-01-24 0.00 49.15( 13,671,015.97

158 ?ﬁﬁﬁ%%tééztnﬁ%ﬂﬁ(ﬁf}#z 2022-01-24 0.00 62125 13,670,394.72

159 { %ﬁﬁ%i&pﬁﬂ“[ﬂ“ﬂﬁ%ﬂ 2022-01-24 0.00 98.02| 13,670,296.70
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160 1itEEJf'3 ﬁ%}}]@ﬁh@ﬁ%ﬁv” 250 0.00 82.03| 13,670,214.67
161 [P 2 FRAT A T 2 e|2022701-24 0.00 591.99| 13,669,622.68
162 |k P P LT B ( 2022-01-24 0.00 279.68|  13,669,343.00
163 | (et i A B o C 2022-01-24 0.00 142]  13,669,341.58
164 | H R BB RA M (W 2022-01-24 0.00 219050| 13,667,151.08
165 W B R ok 2022-01-26 0.00 25.00|  13,667,126.08 [l
166 %ﬁ@ﬁﬁﬂ%@ﬁ%ﬁ(%@ﬁﬁ 2022-01-27 5,130,000.00 0.00| 18,797,126.08
167 %ﬁﬁﬁé‘%ﬁﬂg"mwi@ﬂ 2022-01-27 106,177.50 0.00| 18,903,303.58
168 g@ﬁ’%ﬁgﬂ'bﬂ TTHE 2022-01-27 88,088.00 0.00| 18,991,391.58
169 #2314 2022-01-27 0.00 3,000.00| 18,988,391.58 il
170 |2 MM B LT 51 BB — 2022-01-27 0.00 138,798.46|  18,849,593.12 pfHii
171 %2051%%’&#5&?)115&%% (Bt 2022-01-27 0.00 800.00|  18,848,793.12 EEiftid
172 !:’:z;fit SRAEIE B (2 2022-01-27 0.00 1,990.00|  18,846,803.12 fhildii
173 %9‘% BETTR B U B CPEQ 2022-01-27 0.00 30,000.00|  18,816,803.12 ki
174 %f;ﬂ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁwrﬁaﬁﬂ"f 2022-01-27 0.00 130,000.00|  18,686,803.12 kM
175 E‘ﬁﬁﬁtﬁﬁmﬁwﬁm— 2022-01-27 0.00 9,320.00| 18,677,483.12 fkHi e
176 g%%%%%gﬁg;;ﬁi 2022-01-27 0.00|  5,000,000.00( 13,677,483.12pkEEk
177 g,\ i (L{Ef;%f*&’fw 2022-01-27 0.00 224350|  13,675,239.62 fETH
178 EIEE%@%QH?%UM 2022-01-27 0.00 51,725.00|  13,623,514.62 fkfE
179 ;‘g %ﬁlgf;% R 2022-01-27 0.00 31,860.00|  13,591,654.62 pffh
180 g%zﬁ;\*eoo 2022-01-27 0.00 10,200.00  13,581,454.62 b
181 gifo”giéff‘”‘w B 2022-01-27 0.00 9,600.00|  13,571,854.62 pkiH
182 | B8 LUK 1A H 12 43 2022-01-27 0.00 2,800.00|  13,569,054.62 bk
183 Eigﬁbﬁf&ow*mw 2022-01-27 0.00 2.400.00| 13,566,654.62 pk i
184 | AT LA ATER T2 2022-01-28 0.00 197.50|  13,566,457.12
185 %E;}ﬁﬁj&li%jﬂﬁﬁafmm& 2022-01-28 0.00 30.00( 13,566,427.12
186 é%ﬂ%éﬂﬁ%%% (HEED 2022-01-28 0.00 39.70( 13,566,387.42
187 %;:‘?Oigﬁﬁzbﬁﬁt; SHETE T B 2022-01-28 78,650.00 0.00| 13,645,037.42
188 ﬁﬁfﬁ”fjiﬂggﬁ%ﬁw 2022-01-28 0.00 7,491.67| 13,637,545.75
189 A SR HBITTH) 2022-01-28 0.00 15,822.92| 13,621,722.83
190 g;g%gg%*g%g%?& 2022-01-28 0.00 352292 13,618,199.91
191 %@%ﬁg\%\ (AT E) 2022-01-28 0.00 1,396.50| 13,616,803.41
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192 jc@?s&%%ﬁ%ffﬁf%gzz#iﬁi‘ “| 20320428 0.00 737.52|  13,616,065.89 pkiht
193 ﬁi%%;gger}ZE%miﬁ— e 2092-01-28 0.00 1,409.74| 13,614,656.15

194 %«%%{?;Egozjim}%m‘f 2022-01-28 0.00 630.20| 13,614,025.95

195 F;;Tl %QEEHE;;TLWE&& 2022-01-28 0.00 246500 13,611,560.95 k5 0
196 ﬁﬁﬁ%ggz " 2022-01-28 0.00 760,000.00|  12,851,560.95 pfEfii
197 ?Eﬁzigﬂgﬁ*ﬁ*ﬁ%ﬂm 2022-01-28 0.00 20,000.00  12,831,560.95 kit
198 |=l Z#IBREKE (HHER23K 2022-01-28 0.00 7.01| 12,831,553.94

199 | Al %2 chEAk R (BHE23K) 2022-01-28 0.00 32.90| 12,831,521.04

200 ﬂmr_:-"%gg{@#mwm&ﬁk% 2022-01-28 0.00 13.54| 12,831,507.50

201 | 2% 2 S bk B 12351 2022-01-28 0.00 150.55|  12,831,356.95

202 |5 R E R AMIT901771 (H | 20220128 0.00 18.94|  12,831,338.01

203 %mi?ﬂ:d}/\%k%mgzg- 2022-01-28 0.00 65.80| 12,831,272.21

200 | 1% BB Lk A T631 74 2022-01-28 0.00 18.94| 12,831,253.27

205 |4 gﬁ%%%* oK R 1763-17449 2022-01-28 0.00 51.74| 12,831,201.53

206 | 2% 1k B2105.2070 (W FF | 2022-01-28 0.00 go.86| 12,831,111.67

207 | B 17904771 (HFF | 20220128 0.00 51.74| 12,831,059.93

208 gﬁ&lﬂ}f}%m%ﬁmgzg 10 2022-01-28 0.00 179.72|  12,830,880.21

209 fg:ﬁgtﬁ;‘f::{%cmqkﬁ%11233- 2022-01-28 0.00 41117|  12,830,469.04

210 |50t 1 2o 34844 520 (T | 2022.01.28 0.00 40.85| 12,830,428.19

211 i“:ﬁmﬁffmmm&ﬁk%o- 2022-01-28 0.00 78.97| 12,830,349.22

212 Jﬁi?’ﬂ@éﬁ%ﬁﬁgﬁ P2 2022-01-28 0.00 449.50|  12,829,899.72 BRI
213 | % %i;&ﬁ”ﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁmkﬁ 2022-01-28 0.00 300,000.00| 12,529,899.72 P
214 k%%é’;ﬁﬁ%}%f‘lﬁﬁ 2022-01-28 0.00 38,499.84| 12,491,399.88

215 | 2000 1B B T3 (A 2022-01-28 0.00 2,400.00| 12,488,999.88

216 ;ﬁozzimfﬁr"ﬁ (R 2 2022-01-28 0.00 120.00| 12,488,879.88

217 %%gmmx{%i”wﬂmé 2022-01-29 0.00 15.00| 12,488,864.88

218 Q;E”':M_jwszﬁim”ﬁ 2022-01-29 0.00 30.00| 12,488,834.88

219 {Aﬁggﬁg&ﬁgmﬁﬁﬁgﬁg 2022-01-29 702,000.00 0.00|  13,190,834.88 phigit:
220 | K% 2 m2021EHF U 2022-01-29 0.00 38,824.63| 13,152,010.25

221 | KR 4 F20227F 1 0 B B 2022-01-29 0.00 10,561.68|  13,141,448.57 prait
222 iJL—rKfE;bgigig?%gﬁ 2022-01-29 0.00 118.20|  13,141,330.37 préi b
223 ;ggﬁﬁﬁzﬁg&wwa# 2022-01-29 0.00 3,698.10| 13,137,632.27
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224 ﬁ"ﬁ?’*%ﬁ’“g;jyﬁ R T 3002:61,89 0.00 4378.16| 13,133.254.11
225 iﬁig'—fm*ﬂ”’?%ﬁjf‘p“ |2002701-29 0.00 200,851.00| 12,932,403.11
296 giﬁgégé ;ﬁéiﬁﬁﬂimﬁ 2022-01-29 0.00 18,005.32|  12,914,397.79
i e 2022-01-29 0.00 18,005.32|  12,896,392.47
28 [B7 S 2022-01-29 0.00 18,005.32|  12,878,387.15
229 ”ﬁffﬁg%g s 2022-01-29 0.00 10,668.72| 12,867,718.43
230 }Tﬁfﬁ‘i;?gﬁﬁiﬁmﬁ 2022-01-29 0.00 14,320.88|  12,853,388.55
231 };T%Z;ggﬁg’lﬁi}imﬁ 2022-01-29 0.00 18,005.32|  12,835,383.23
232 }%TE%;EZI";E?E*IWE“ 2022-01-29 0.00 14,329.88|  12,821,053.35
233 };_S’Eﬁg;;‘fgﬁ?@iﬁm 2022-01-29 0.00 14,329.88|  12,806,723.47
23t [ BT 2022-01-29 0.00 13,524.56|  12,793,198.91
o 2022-01-29 0.00 14,320.88  12,778,869.03
R 2022-01-29 0.00 17,529.88|  12,761,339.15
237 };TT*M;‘I"'; A R 2022-01-29 0.00 19,280.88|  12,742,049.27
238 }%T;’”’%ﬁggﬁﬁﬁﬁmﬁ 2022-01-29 0.00|" 14,320.88|  12,727,719.39
239 gﬂ*ﬁﬁgi‘gﬁﬁyiu” 2022-01-29 0.00 14,320.88|  12,713,389.51
240 [l g 2022-01-29 0.00 18,005.32|  12,695,384.19
241 gf;gg%gxy@ﬁﬁﬁ 2022-01-29 0.00 17,520.88| 12,677,854.31
242 };Tﬁ'ﬁﬁ 1; R RS 2022-01-29 0.00 13,524.56| 12,664,329.75
ii %X%%%ﬁ%ii;ﬁii 2022-01-29 0.00 3,661.16|  12,660,668.59
- mhmmics 2022-01-29 0.00 14,320.88|  12,646,338.71
242 EAngnTE 2022-01-29 0.00 14,320.88|  12,632,008.83

Remghnaary 2022-01-29 0.00 4,100.00| 12,627,908.83
241 [ Lo 2022-01-29 0.00 6,900.00| 12,621,008.83
T e 2022-01-29 0.00 5,600.00| 12,615,408.83
249 gz$¥§z1¢r§fﬁ$iu1 2022-01-29 0.00 14,089.88|  12,601,318.95
250 gggﬁgﬂiﬁigﬁﬁy 2022-01-29 0.00 14,080.88| 12,587,229.07
e s 2022-01-29 0.00 19,280.88|  12,567,939.19
ik el 2022-01-29 0.00 18,000.00|  12,549,939.19
T e 2022-01-29 0.00 15,529.88|  12,5634,409.31
254 ggﬂ;ﬁg?g”?%#mw 2022-01-29 0.00 15,529.88|  12,518,879.43
255 gi;;gﬁﬁgg’iﬁiﬁﬁw 2022-01-29 0.00 18,000.00|  12,500,879.43
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256 Q’gﬁfﬁﬁiﬁ% ﬁ"ﬂ%&é‘ﬁ%ﬁ 0.00 15,520.88|  12,485349.55
257 L o ] _zaeT-29 0.00 16,000.00|  12,469,349.55
258 g?;g%ﬁ;ﬁf%?mu 2022-01-29 0.00 15,529.88|  12,453,819.67
259 gﬁ%’lﬁ*gﬂﬂ%?iﬁ‘i% 2022-01-29 0.00 8,520.88| 12,445289.79
260 gﬁ;gwﬁ%kmua:ﬂ 2022-01-29 0.00 100000 12,444,289.79
261 gi’\"’gg;ﬁ;g B 2022-01-29 0.00 5,600.00| 12,438,689.79
262 ﬁﬂxﬁf‘szmﬁfﬁﬁwﬁ 2022-01-29 0.00 650.00| 12,438,039.79
268 | T B e 2022-01-29 0.00 800.00| 12,437,239.79
a0 e 2022-01-29 0.00 3,800.00 12,433,439.79
265 Efg"”gﬁg}‘?ﬁﬁ i 2022-01-29 0.00 3,000.00| 12,430,439.79
266 ”E;,;fg;”gg )‘g 1’”11@1 2022-01-29 0.00 1,700.00| 12,428,739.79
267 B%Ef?ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ 2022-01-29 0.00 900.00| 12,427,839.79
958 [ e 2022-01-29 0.00 1,350.00  12,426,489.79
269 g% %ﬁ%?{%ﬁ;’?y “m 2022-01-29 0.00 3,100.00| 12,423,389.79
270 EE’*??%‘I"EMT%E 2022-01-29 '0.00 2,100.00| 12,421,289.79
271 ﬁi‘éﬁgfi’fjmﬁ’?iﬁ 2022-01-29 0.00 1,350.00| 12,419,939.79
272 | ZEAKAILML R (i 2022-01-29 0.00 16,175.00|  12,403,764.79
273 %%@}L@zomﬁ@ﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁ 2022-01-29 0.00 4,450.00| 12,399,314.79
274 Eﬁ%iﬂg‘ﬁjﬁ%‘jﬁa Bjﬁiﬁi@ 2022-01-29 0.00 3678.16| 12,395636.63
275 ﬁgi%ﬁ“gﬁﬁgfﬁﬁ 2022-01-29 0.00 3678.16| 12,391,958.47
916 [ o Ml 2022-01-29 0.00 437816| 12,387,580.31
277 EI{-II—bg“'ETI’%‘ wﬁ%“% 2022-01-29 0.00 4,000.00| 12,383,580.31
278 Eigﬁ?ﬁfgﬁ?ﬁ;@%@ 2022-01-29 0.00 3,698.16| 12,379,882.15
279 gﬁ;g?ﬁgﬁ%ﬁ%’%@ 2022-01-29 0.00 4,000.00| 12,375,882.15
230 g@iméfgjg L’j“ﬁ'ﬁ% 2022-01-29 0.00 3,800.00| 12,372,082.15
281 E?g%fﬁ;ﬁ;ﬁm?ﬁ% 2022-01-29 0.00 3,198.16|  12,368,883.99
282 gg?ﬁéwdgﬁfﬁg”ﬂi 2022-01-29 0.00 3,698.16| 12,365,185.83
283 E?,; J\,gimzlogxﬁ%jgbgﬁa jfﬁsi 2022-01-29 0.00 3,698.16| 12,361,487.67
284 BT e amE 2022-01-29 0.00 3,598.16|  12,357,889.51
285 gﬁrﬁ%mzug;gﬁj&m AN 2022-01-29 0.00 3,598.16| 12,354,291.35
286 g?? ;Eg;g "fjgﬂ f: RS 2022-01-29 0.00 3,508.16| 12,350,693.19
7 [ e 2022-01-29 0.00 3598.16|  12,347,095.03
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m = (\H a%% Tkrewm | xwem | & B
i i \J "r'«'zofz‘l‘é:’f“ﬁér 0.00 3598.16|  12,343,496.87
Tﬁgmgifgzﬂ: % ;ﬂ AEA T N2022-01-29 0.00 3,598.16|  12,339,898.71
”Mgim;;’g;gjﬂ A 2022-01-29 0.00 3598.16|  12,336,300.55
g@%muzﬁgﬁﬁwmw\ 2022-01-29 0.00 3,598.16|  12,332,702.39
T 2022-01-29 0.00 3598.16| 12,329,104.23
P e 2022-01-29 0.00 4,098.16|  12,325,006.07
Ll e p i 2022-01-29 0.00 3,598.16|  12,321,407.91
s 2022-01-29 0.00 3,598.16| 12,317,809.75
e e 2022-01-29 0.00 359816 12,314,211.59
e 2022-01-29 0.00 4,098.16| 12,310,113.43
T?ﬁﬁéfgggéljyﬁ St 2022-01-29 0.00 3598.16|  12,306,515.27
e e 2022-01-29 0.00 3,098.16| 12,303,417.11
A aae 2022-01-29 0.00 3,598.16|  12,299,818.95
Eifikzu“;;’;guﬁgw 2022-01-29 0.00 6,000.00| 12,293,818.95
lﬂ;ij:tui&)wzﬁ B 2022-01-29 0.00 3,500.00|  12,290,318.95
HX TEAR2021%5-6A 1l | 2022-01-29 0.00 3,500.00| 12,286,818.95
;gif“*ﬁﬁ@miw 2022-01-29 0.00 2500 12,286,793.95%
gﬁigzﬁ?—wozm ! 2022-01-30 0.00 37,068.76|  12,248,825.19
720214 1-123 5 BRI ( 2022-01-30 0.00 18,880.00|  12,229,945.19
m202y1$1 128 BRI ¢ 2022-01-30 0.00 960.00| 12,228,985.19
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RFEAL: k?ﬁéﬁﬁiﬁﬁﬂ%}%{’ﬁ%ﬁﬁi B 7T
SRLHBAA A %?w\ BlEE | CRem KUE
Inlbe N fﬂ(ﬁ'\ B ”f{;fx,,: gf"f* if 27,962,584.22|  4,410,084.87|  23552,499.35
Lk N\ —| 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
WEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ik 5,424,729.57 3,010,279.75 2,414,449 .82
S oF 1,623,192.40 0.00 1,623,192.40
eI 151 51,462.40 0.00 51,462.40
BEnH 1208 443,520.00 0.00 443,520.00
L1458 779,520.00 0.00 779,520.00
P78 18 113,400.00 0.00 113,400.00
B 7 L 1050, 677 235,290.00 0.00 235,290.00
gl 232,000.00 0.00 232,000.00
fEEr. ZHAE. HE. &7 232,000.00 0.00 232,000.00
4 #h797 |5 !
¥t 225.00 532,395.10 -532,170.10
k75 Rl - 3160 0.00 87,120.00 -87,120.00
S 7 [ 7 T 4627, 3 0.00 36,336.30 -36,336.30
HrE 1. 55 225.00 2,947.50 -2,722.50
6 ] £ 3 B 058, 1R 0.00 405,991.30 -405,991.30
T HE 112,230.00 169,200.00 -56,970.00
KEEHin 18, 98 -5,670.00 0.00 -5,670.00
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PREZR. HREN 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
AR 100,000.00 15,000.00 85,000.00
ki 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
A 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
BEL. TR 40,000.00 0.00 40,000.00
—IREEH 19,000.00 0.00 19,000.00
R R 300,000.00 0.00 300,000.00
AT 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
WHAE 80,000.00 0.00 80,000.00
ST G A IR 2 1,000,000.00 0.00] 1,000,000.00
RI-H 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
ZEME 40,000.00 0.00 40,000.00
W5 3C 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
FREERT 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
HE T 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
HAt 2,024,203.14 470,000.00 1,554,203.14
LA i 4 4 101,420.00 0.00 101,420.00
b3 HE K 400.00 0.00 400.00
HAH S 15,650.00 0.00 15,650.00
fEab &K -106,921.44 0.00 -106,921.44
A 800.00 0.00 800.00
RIER -160.00 0.00 -160.00
Wik 200.00 0.00 200.00
2 800.00 0.00 800.00
BRs 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00

AT FR2270
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5y (MATED AR

_\Q0224E1H

WL KBS SRS SRR |4

4 e\ B T
BAERAN P s F YRR | st e e &M A&
it e 1" :;‘I'ﬁx;‘;/ 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
e N | S 400.00 0.00 400.00
ki 4,224.00 0.00 4,224.00
FEYF 830.00 0.00 830.00
[ A0 200.00 0.00 200.00
RE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FH 20.00 0.00 20.00
E 500.00 0.00 500.00
RS 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00
Z1l 100.00 0.00 100.00
HEH 100.00 0.00 100.00
E-ROE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
= 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PREEAR -200.00 0.00 -200.00
%R ' 300.00 0.00 300.00
7ES 500.00 0.00 500.00
PR 6,075.00 0.00 6,075.00
RERE -1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00
= 250.00 0.00 250.00
PRI -500.00 0.00 -500.00
BEH 250.00 0.00 250.00
LS 200.00 0.00 200.00
WRIL 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00
HHA 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
i 1,425.00 0.00 1,425.00
e 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R 400.00 0.00 400.00
4 500.00 0.00 500.00
i 1,300.00 0.00 1,300.00
AT 200.00 0.00 200.00

oM L2270 FTERH#A: 2022-02-14 (@IRER- LD |




5155 (MATED HHAAME

_ - N, 2022¢F1
R, KmmER RS SR T Bl 7
B RAA AEHE -2 F A Rt 44 &4 GE

Fodg \ 47 100.00 0.00 100.00
& 137.78 0.00 137.78
AT 4 53 300.00 0.00 300.00
I ARER 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
2 {3 4 -30,000.00 0.00 -30,000.00
T 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
ZE R 300.00 0.00 300.00
Frig 2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00
2T 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
B 400.00 0.00 400.00
KR 500.00 0.00 500.00
i A 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Fi I HE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
GIEEES 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
2 ' -3,000.00 ' 0.00 -3,000.00
#nt 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
il 582.20 0.00 582.20
ik o -1,200.00 0.00 -1,200.00
ikta -224.00 0.00 -224.00
HEY 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
B 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
R 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
JE R -1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00
KRFIE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ZEE K -16,235.40 0.00 -16,235.40
Gyt 1,680.00 0.00 1,680.00
BARRIE S 1,999,000.00 470,000.00 1,529,000.00
I & 1,100,000.00 250,000.00 850,000.00
+ih 699,000.00 220,000.00 479,000.00
i 200,000.00 0.00 200,000.00

Fem FL22T

ITENHH#A: 2022-02-14
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% (NMATE) HHAAMR

. 20224E1H

WFHRNL: KIFHEE ﬁ%i[ﬁﬁ{;}*&ﬁé?éﬁﬂi ! Bhr. Jo
B RAN w#%ﬁa‘% ;2§ Rt &4 C 4 P
UMK GUB SR B &‘:‘7’“?’ ]{:}f 90,000.00 0.00 90,000.00

R ""-—a,‘,% 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00

AL 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00

FREAME 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00

I [El 58 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00

R f TR K 87,045.52 0.00 87,045.52

e L P R R R A A 52,763.92 0.00 52,763.92
Tgﬁﬁd%%ﬁ%%fﬁﬁﬁﬁ 5,146.00 0.00 5,146.00
#mmtﬁf%@’ﬂﬁiﬁﬁﬁz\ 20,641.60 0.00 20,641.60
#mxkﬁﬁﬁit?%%%mﬁ 8,494.00 0.00 8,494.00
AR AT 13K 484,895.30 25,000.00 459,895.30

R 4n 41T 40,700.00 9,600.00 31,100.00

104F 43 Bt R B 2,700.00 0.00 2,700.00

PRILIR 300.00 0.00 300.00

pesE 300.00 0.00 300.00

Wi 300.00 0.00 300.00

ISR 300.00 0.00 300.00

REE 300.00 0.00 300.00

MSFAL 300.00 0.00 300.00

LI 300.00 0.00 300.00

AR 300.00 0.00 300.00

R 300.00 0.00 300.00

204E Sy T A B 38,000.00 9,600.00 28,400.00

pUE$3 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00

IR 400.00 0.00 400.00

FEREE 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00

BTk 4 1,600.00 1,600.00 0.00

FRER IR 800.00 0.00 800.00

A E B 400.00 0.00 400.00

PR 400.00 0.00 400.00

ST FL22T

FTENEHA: 2022-02-14
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R (NMATRD) AR

fiit: KRREEURHOREARE | s, 5%
LR WERE| AN BEdE e £ 44 At e
Ho \ECR a7 800.00 0.00 800.00
HE Ny 400.00 0.00 400.00
PR - 400.00 0.00 400.00
W & 400.00 0.00 400.00
W FF 400.00 0.00 400.00
S LR 400.00 0.00 400.00
Mgtz 400.00 0.00 400.00
B 400.00 0.00 400.00
g B 1,600.00 0.00 1,600.00
Mg R 400.00 0.00 400.00
RER 400.00 0.00 400.00
Fr 3T 400.00 0.00 400.00
P E 400.00 0.00 400.00
NI 400.00 0.00 400.00
HF e 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00
FRAFAL 800.00 0.00 800.00
R 800.00 0.00 800.00
PRI 400.00 0.00 400.00
Bk 400.00 0.00 400.00
B 800.00 0.00 800.00
A i 400.00 0.00 400.00
P BH 400.00 0.00 400.00
MRIEE 400.00 0.00 400.00
EEP 1,600.00 1,600.00 0.00
REK 800.00 0.00 800.00
FRIEEA 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00
2% 400.00 0.00 400.00
T 400.00 0.00 400.00
RN 400.00 400.00 0.00
PRESE 400.00 0.00 400.00

FEBTL 22T
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55y (MATEKD HHATR

mEBh ORRZERKRG GlEERE

Bfr: Jo
R R AEE - 27N Rift &4 EAT&H AT 4

PRIFHL \K b 400.00 400.00 0.00
ST "‘* 17 800.00 0.00 800.00
= ~—" 400.00 0.00 400.00
B 400.00 0.00 400.00
P BE 1,200.00 1,200.00 0.00
HER 800.00 800.00 0.00
PRIk iR 400.00 0.00 400.00
R 1,600.00 1,600.00 0.00
LI 400.00 400.00 0.00
B2 3t 400.00 0.00 400.00

i R 400.00 0.00 400.00
MH B 1,600.00 1,600.00 0.00
=3 400.00 0.00 400.00
2 400.00 0.00 400.00

C e " 400.00 0.00 400.00
WATT 400.00 0.00 400.00

fa R 400.00 0.00 400.00
WHE 400.00 0.00 400.00
FREERR 400.00 0.00 400.00
MIRAR 400.00 0.00 400.00
el 800.00 0.00 800.00
R 150,480.00 12,600.00 137,880.00
104E 43 e R HY 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
BATNIE 480.00 0.00 480.00
PR F 58 240.00 0.00 240.00
HRZ 240.00 0.00 240.00
Ml B 720.00 0.00 720.00

i RE 240.00 0.00 240.00
PRI 240.00 0.00 240.00
RAFIHE 240.00 0.00 240.00

WOW 3kooTH  FTENHER: 2022-02-14 [ DUfE%q{d)



515y (NMATED HAA MR

< )

Rl KRR EROERBIE 4\ . 5
RN RARE| 2FN |RERNH  miad BN e
11440 BE AR %’f'ﬂk-’}“f’fﬁﬁé;‘ﬁ 720.00 0.00 720.00
W N "’ 74 240.00 0.00 240.00
#7AF e 240.00 0.00 240.00
fE SR 240.00 0.00 240.00
124E A BE AR B 720.00 0.00 720.00
M 240.00 0.00 240.00
R 240.00 0.00 240.00
fE % 240.00 0.00 240.00
1354y FLARHL 27,960.00 0.00 27,960.00
144E S FE AR B 37,080.00 0.00 37,080.00
1944 BL AR HY 6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
MR 600.00 0.00 600.00
ML 600.00 0.00 600.00
SN 600.00 0.00 600.00
WIAE . 600.00 0.00 600.00|
MR AE, 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00
Al 600.00 0.00 600.00
HER 600.00 0.00 600.00
AT 600.00 0.00 600.00
NG 600.00 0.00 600.00
fa s 600.00 0.00 600.00
204 7T B R B 23,400.00 2,400.00 21,000.00
MRAE 600.00 0.00 600.00
PRI K 600.00 0.00 600.00
Pk 600.00 0.00 600.00
PR 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00
MR 600.00 0.00 600.00
MEX 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
P45 B 600.00 0.00 600.00
MEE 600.00 0.00 600.00

10T k227 FTEREHA: 2022-02-14 [ AE®AF])




555 (NI AR

, \ 20224F1 F
et cmmsnRng el 86\ B %
BARAA pEE | AEN |RERE|  RTEH et &4 KA
PE X Tirgg Y , 1,800.00 1,800.00 0.00
R N V" 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00
HHE R 9-55 600.00 600.00 0.00
PR 600.00 0.00 600.00
Rl 600.00 0.00 600.00
Pt 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
NGRS 4,200.00 0.00 4,200.00
ER 600.00 0.00 600.00
FRALFT 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00
AT 600.00 0.00 600.00
PRILSL 600.00 0.00 600.00
fas 600.00 0.00 600.00
21EE M DAL 27,000.00 10,200.00 16,800.00
PRJgens 600.00 600.00 0.00
WA 600.00 0.00 600.00
Witz 600.00 0.00 600.00
i 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
ol 600.00 0.00 600.00
xR 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00
AR 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00
WREE L 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
W 600.00 0.00 600.00
WIARE 600.00 0.00 600.00
BEE 1,800.00 1,800.00 0.00
5 B 8-108 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00
TEEHR-109 600.00 0.00 600.00
R 600.00 600.00 0.00
a4 600.00 0.00 600.00
MRIFAL 600.00 600.00 0.00
HER 1,200.00 1,200.00 0.00

BT F221

FTENEHR: 2022-02-14
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BRA: KARRLE KRG

W% (Riftsk) BaAT%

\ 2022%1A

BAr: JT
AL RAN AR St & RAT&H0
Ny 600.00 0.00 600.00
e 1,800.00 1,800.00 0.00
MAZER 600.00 600.00 0.00
IR 600.00 600.00 0.00
s RE 600.00 0.00 600.00
WA B 2,400.00 2,400.00 0.00
=gp= 600.00 0.00 600.00
fE 600.00 0.00 600.00
